L16000213192

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| |
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| |
| |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| Office Use Only |
| |

N. SAMS NOV 2 3 2016



10/31/16--01011--014 **125.00

2516 OCT 31 AH 9: 13



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 3, 2016

JENNIFER MENARD P.O. BOX 334 RIVERVIEW, FL 33568

SUBJECT: MENARD CONSULTING, LLC Ref. Number: W16000074557

We have received your document for MENARD CONSULTING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 116A00023653

ယ်

AM 9:

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Componentiana, DO DOV 6297 Wallahaagaa Elavida 2021

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Menard Consulting, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: Rox 2.0. MACULAN FL

Stree

408 Bahama Grande Blud Apollo Beach FL 3357 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

stered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2



6. - S

. .

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

| <u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Autho | vrized Member | Name and Address: | |
|---|--|---|------------------------|
| "MGR" = Manage | <u>-1</u> MGR | 408 Bahama Grade Blu Aprilla Beach FC 335 | <u>4</u> <u>7 2</u> |
| | | | |
| <u></u> | | | |
| | | | |
| (Use attachment if | necessary) | | |
| | e if other than the date of fi | ling: (OPTIONAL) |) |
| fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted i | d, the date must be specific in this block does not meet ate on the Department of St | c and cannot be more than live business days prior to the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date w | o or 90 days a: |
| fective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted i ument's effective da | d, the date must be specific in this block does not meet ate on the Department of St sions, if any. | c and cannot be more than live business days prior to the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date w tate's records. | o or 90 days a: |
| Ifective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted i ument's effective da LE VI: Other provis | d, the date must be specific in this block does not meet ate on the Department of St sions, if any. | c and cannot be more than live business days prior to the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date w | o or 90 days a: |
| Ifective date is lister of filing.) If the date inserted i ument's effective da LE VI: Other provis REOUIRED SIG | the date must be specific in this block does not meet ate on the Department of St sions, if any. SNATURE: Signature of a member his document is executed in am aware that any false info constitutes a third degree felo | er or an authorized representative of a member. n accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Sta promotion submitted in a document to the Department of ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. | vill not be liste |
| Ifective date is lister of filing.) If the date inserted i ument's effective da LE VI: Other provis REOUIRED SIG | the date must be specific in this block does not meet that ate on the Department of St sions, if any. SNATURE: Signature of member his document is executed in am aware that any false info constitutes a third degree felo | e and cannot be more than live business days prior to the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date we tate's records. er or an authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida State formation submitted in a document to the Department of ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. If Manad | vill not be liste |
| Itective date is listed of filing.) If the date inserted i ument's effective da LE VI: Other provis REOUIRED SIG T T S 30.00 Filing \$ 30.00 Certifi | the date must be specific in this block does not meet ate on the Department of St sions, if any. SNATURE: Signature of member his document is executed in am aware that any false info constitutes a third degree felo Ty | er or an authorized representative of a member. n accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Sta promotion submitted in a document to the Department of ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. | vill not be liste |